
      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2013       http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/

Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,                              
BY COUNTY:  2013

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          555.00      

Oahu 24          425.00      
Hawaii 1/ 12          58.00      
Kauai 6          30.00      
Maui 2/ 8          42.00      

eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video                                              
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,369,681    2,797      153,655  259,078      

Oahu 2,169,070    1,280      78,601  84,149      
Hawaii 1/ 517,345    530      32,984  28,833      
Kauai 255,916    265      17,746  9,593      
Maui 2/ 394,186    662      23,710  20,058      

Library for the Blind and Physically
   Handicapped 3/ 33,164    60      614  116,445      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.
     2/  Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).
     3/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

192,683             

6,646,404             

4,212,512             
1,123,239             

446,254             
671,716             


