## Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2013

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	50	555.00	6,646,404	
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/	24 12 6 8	425.00 58.00 30.00 42.00	4,212,512 1,123,239 446,254 671,716	
eBooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	192,683	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,369,681	2,797	153,655	259,078
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/	2,169,070 517,345 255,916 394,186	1,280 530 265 662	78,601 32,984 17,746 23,710	84,149 28,833 9,593 20,058
Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 3/	33,164	60	614	116,445

NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

<sup>1/</sup> Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.

<sup>2/</sup> Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).

<sup>3/</sup> Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.